Paris - Nice | 1997

procyclingstats.com

09/03/1997 - 16/03/1997 | 1137 km
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PENSEC Ronan

RUE Gérard

URIARTE José Ramén
FIDANZA Giovanni
PONTIER Frederic
TALMANT Gilles
ROMINGER Tony
FRASER Gordon

BAFFI Adriano

FINCO Carlo

DE VRIES Gerrit
ARROYO Miguel
WILLEMS Ludwig
PILLON Laurent
BOMANS Carlo
BENITEZ Francisco
BERZIN Evgeni
CERIOLI Ivan

DE LAS CUEVAS Armand
GONZALEZ Arsenio
LEANIZBARRUTIA Alberto
JARMANN Rolf
MONCASSIN Frédéric
POLI Eros

RAULT Dominique
BOURGUIGNON Thierry
BALDINGER Dirk
MOREAU Francis

BRASI Rossano
JEMISON Marty
CALCATERRA Giuseppe
PENA Miguel Angel
DELRIEU David
MEINERT-NIELSEN Peter
MEIER Armin
CHANTEUR Pascal
MAIGNAN Gilles

LINO Pascal

PEETERS Wilfried
HERNANDEZ Jaime Javier
LAMOUR Claude

MAURI Melchor
DERAME Pascal
CAPELLE Christophe
HEULOT Stéphane
BRIGNOLI Ermanno
TCHMIL Andrei

LEYSEN Bart
GOUVENOU Thierry
GARCIA Marcelino
ESCARTIN Fernando
BLANCO Santiago
LAUKKA Joona
JALABERT Laurent
GIANETTI Mauro
ZARRABEITIA Mikel
CASSANI Enrico

AUS Lauri

FRA19630710
FRA19650707
ESP19670121
ITA19650927
FRA19700910
FRA19700427
SUI19610327
CAN19681119
ITA19620807
ITA19680527
NED19670513
MEX19661206
BEL19660207
FRA19640331
BEL19630610
ESP19701013
RUS19700603
ITA19710126
FRA19680626
ESP19600309
ESP19630401
SUI19660131
FRA19680926
ITA19630806
FRA19710602
FRA19621219
GER19710827
FRA19650721
ITA19720603
USA19650518
ITA19641209
ESP19700708
FRA19710220
DEN19660524
SUI19691103
FRA19680209
FRA19680730
FRA19660813
BEL19640710
ESP19720118
FRA19691018
ESP19660408
FRA19700725
FRA19670815
FRA19710320
ITA19690831
BEL19630122
BEL19690210
FRA19690514
ESP19710627
ESP19680124
ESP19740613
FIN19720630
FRA19681130
SUI19640316
ESP19700514
ITA19720215
EST19701104
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GOUGOT Fabrice
CASERO Angel Luis
DIAZ Rafael

LELLI Massimiliano
SCIANDRI Maximilian
PLANCKAERT Jo
MUSEEUW Johan
CAMENZIND Oscar
DURAND Jacky
SCIREA Mario
THIBOUT Bruno
DUFAUX Laurent
VIRENQUE Richard
SUNDERLAND Scott
ROBIN Jean-Cyril
BOUVARD Gilles
FAGNINI Gian Matteo
FARAZIJN Peter
ETXEBARRIA David
BRAMATI Davide
AGNOLUTTO Christophe
EKIMOV Viatcheslav

MARTIN PERDIGUERO Miguel Angel

WAUTERS Marc
ROUS Didier
MAZZOLENI Eddy
JAKSCHE Jorg
MERCKX Axel
AUGER Ludovic
MATTAN Nico
QUARANTA Ivan
STEELS Tom
JotiCH Bobby —
FORNACIARI Paolo
CIPOLLINI Mario
SALMON Benoit
VOGELS Henk
MENGIN Christophe
JALABERT Nicolas
BOTERO Santiago
MOREAU Christophe
ARRIETA José Luis
RUBIERA José Luis
FEYS Wim
BERTOLINI Alessandro
KIRSIPUU Jaan
GUESDON Frédéric
BOUYER Franck
TOSATTO Matteo
HINCAPIE George
O'GRADY Stuart
COLLEONI Cristiano
BAKER Darren
HENRY Jean-Jacques

DE LOS ANGELES Juan José

CASAGRANDE Stefano
RAVALEU Stéphane
STEPHENS Neil

FRA19710831
ESP19720927
ESP19721108
ITA19671202
GBR19670215
BEL19701216
BEL19651013
SUI19710912
FRA19670210
ITA19640807
FRA19690508
SUI19690520
FRA19691119
AUS19661128
FRA19690827
FRA19691030
ITA19701011
BEL19690127
ESP19730723
ITA19680628
FRA19691206
RUS19660204
ESP19721014
BEL19690223
FRA19700918
ITA19730729
GER19760723
BEL19720808
FRA19710217
BEL19710717
ITA19741214
BEL19710902
USA19711118
ITA19710202
ITA19670322
FRA19740509
AUS19730731
FRA19680903
FRA19730413
COL19721027
FRA19710412
ESP19710615
ESP19730127
BEL19711216
ITA19710727
EST19690717
FRA19711014
FRA19740317
ITA19740514
USA19730629
AUS19730806
ITA19740926
USA19670613
FRA19670116
ESP19730221
ITA19621101
FRA19741101
AUS19631001



